Federazione

Italiana

CODICE GARA: ABRENO11

Motociclistica

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MINIENDURO
MC Falchilaga
Torricella Sicura (TE), 28-03-2021

28-03-2021

CLASSIFICA SQUADRE DELLA GIORNATA 1

CLs

SQUADRA

DG RACING

51
59
68

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME OR

52
60
61

LUPIN DEL CIGNO

58
69
55

Esposta ore:

NUM LICENZA

S01221
V01601
X02112

U02330
V02249
T03238

V01519
W03554
X02718

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

CONCORRENTE CLsS AN MOTOCLUB
TORTORETO Federico MEAABR 05 DG
ROSICA Alessio MESABR 07 DG
TOMEI Simone MEDABR 12 DG

D EUSTACHIO Christian MEO 07 G.S.FIAMME O
ROCCATO Tommaso MEO 08 G.S.FIAMME O
GATTI Mattia MEO 08 G.S.FIAMME O

MESABR 08 LUPI DEL CIG
MEDABR 12 LUPI DEL CIG
MEAABR 07 LUPI DEL CIG

MARANO Mattia
D ALOISIO Filippo Tizian
TURKI Samuele

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

MOTO

KTM 125 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 65 2T

HUSQVARNA 12
HUSOVARNA 85
HUSQVARNA 85

KTM 85 2T
KTM 65 2T
HUSQVARNA 12

CAT

M

M

oS

oS

M
M

REG

ABR
ABR
ABR

LOM
LOM
LOM

ABR
ABR
ABR

PUNTI TOT GAP
54
20
17
17
52 2
20
17
15
31 23
20

CSG1.99. GEN/ 1




